
Walsall, Bus Station 08:30 10:55 12:55 15:25 17:25

Rushall, Daw End Lane 08:36 11:01 13:01 15:31 17:33

Barns Lane / Linley Road 08:38 11:03 13:03 15:33 17:35

Aldridge, Shopping Centre 08:45 11:11 13:11 15:41 17:43

Druids Heath, Malvern Drive 08:48 11:14 13:14 15:44 17:46

Leighswood, Greenwood Road 08:53 11:19 13:19 15:49 17:51

Stonnall, Glenwood Rise 08:57 11:23 13:23 15:53 17:55

Shenstone, Cenotaph 09:05 11:31 13:31 16:01 18:03

Wall, The Butts 09:11 11:37 13:37 16:07 18:09

Muckley Corner 09:15 11:41 13:41 16:11 18:13

Darwin Park, Waitrose 09:20 11:46 13:46 16:16 18:18

Lichfield, Bus Station 09:24 11:50 13:50 16:20 18:22

Lichfield, Bus Station 07:20 09:25 11:53 14:23 16:23

Darwin Park, Waitrose 07:25 09:30 11:58 14:28 16:28

Muckley Corner 07:30 09:35 12:03 14:33 16:33

Wall, The Butts 07:32 09:37 12:05 14:35 16:35

Shenstone, Cenotaph 07:38 09:43 12:11 14:41 16:41

Stonnall, Glenwood Rise 07:46 09:51 12:19 14:49 16:49

Leighswood, Greenwood Road 07:50 09:55 12:23 14:53 16:53

Druids Heath, Malvern Drive 07:55 10:00 12:28 14:58 16:58

Aldridge, Shopping Centre 08:00 10:05 12:32 15:02 17:02

Barns Lane / Linley Road 08:07 10:12 12:40 15:10 17:10

Rushall, Daw End Lane 08:10 10:15 12:43 15:13 17:13

Walsall, Bus Station 08:20 10:25 12:50 15:20 17:20

Central Buses, Unit 14A Tamebridge Industrial Estate, Perry Barr, Birmingham, B42 2TX

Telephone: 0121 356 3487              Email: email@centralbuses.com        Web: www.centralbuses.com

 35B          Walsall ::: Aldridge ::: Druids Heath ::: Stonnall ::: Shenstone ::: Lichfield

Monday - Saturday


